Antipasti
Nocellara olives

Sourdough with Le Ferre olive oil
Radicchio, parmesan, mint &
balsamic

Tuscan chicken liver & crostini
Salsiccia del Vastese

Burrata with Le Ferre olive oil

Bruschetta wtih Black Iberiko
tomatoes & wild oregano
(Add Olasagasti Anchovies £3)

Pasta (Please let us know if you don’t
want Parmesan)

Tagliarini with dried chilli,
garlic & pangrattato

Pici cacio & pepe

Ravioli of Westcombe ricotta,
sage butter

Fettuccine with Cobble Lane Cured
nduja, mascarpone & lemon

Stracci with gorgonzola fonduta &
sweet onions

Cavatelli wtih cavolo nero & new
season Fontodi olive oil
Fettuccine with fennel & chilli
sausage ragu

Pappardelle with 8 hours Dexter
beef shin ragu

Tagliarini with Dorset crab,
chilli & lemon

Pudding

Vanilla ice cream (Affogato £6)
Dark chocolate ice cream

Pear & almond tart

Tiramisu

£4
£5.5

£7.5

£7.5
£8.5
£9.5

£11

£9.5
£12
£12.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£14.5

£15

£16.5

£5
£5
£6.5
£7.5



Biscotti & Marsala

Amalfi lemon tart

Aperitivi

Bole, Novebolle, Spumante (11 abv)

Padella Negroni (Dry Gin, Carpano Bitters,
Padella Vermouth Blend)

Padella Martini (Broker’s dry gin, Carpano
dry)

Orange Vermouth Spritz (Spumante, orange
vermouth)

Aromatic Spritz (spumante, Carpano Bitters,
raspberry leaf syrup, apricot liqueur)

Cocktails created by Mr Lyan studio

Non—Alcoholic

Rosemary Lemonade (Still or sparkling)
Botivo & Tonic

Beer

Helles Lager (4.4 abv) Lost and
Grounded, Bristol

Lucky Saint, Unfiltered Lager,

London (330ml bottle, 0.5 abv)

Wine

Assi Bianco, Domus Vini 2021, Puglia (white)
Trebbiano Chardonnay, Masini 2022, Tuscany
(white)

Ortega, Westwell 2022, Kent (white)
Primitivo, Domus 2022, Puglia (red)

Chianti, Poggiotondo 2020, Tuscany (red)

Soft drink

Lemony, Gingerella, Karma Cola, Karma Cola Sugar

Free

Espresso

Caffe Espresso

Steffi’ s Macchiato

Digestivi

Vecchia Romagna, Grappa, Limoncello
Averna

Marsala Riserva

£7.5

£7.5
125ml 750ml
£7.5 £38
£8
£8
£8.5
£9.5
£3.50
£6
£5.5
£6
125ml 500ml
£6.5 £24
£7.5 £29
£8 £30
£6.5 £24
£7.5 £28
£4
£2
£2.5
£4
£4

£4



	WEDNESDAY 28TH FEBRUARY

