Pear & almond tart

Tiramisu

Antipasti	
Nocellara olives	£4
Sourdough with Le Ferre olive oil	£5.5
Radicchio, parmesan, mint &	£7.5
balsamic Tugaan ahiahan liwan 8 amaatini	C7 E
Tuscan chicken liver & crostini	£7.5
Salsiccia del Vastese	£8.5
Burrata with Le Ferre olive oil	£9.5
Bruschetta wtih Black Iberiko	£11
tomatoes & wild oregano (Add Olasagasti Anchovies £3)	
(Aud Olasagasti Anchovies 13)	
Pasta (Please let us know if you don't	
want Parmesan) Tagliarini with dried chilli,	
garlic & pangrattato	£9.5
Pici cacio & pepe	£12
Ravioli of Westcombe ricotta,	C10 F
sage butter	£12.5
Fettuccine with Cobble Lane Cured	£13.5
nduja, mascarpone & lemon	
Stracci with gorgonzola fonduta & sweet onions	£13.5
Cavatelli wtih cavolo nero & new	010 =
season Fontodi olive oil	£13.5
Fettuccine with fennel & chilli	£14.5
sausage ragu	21 1.0
Pappardelle with 8 hours Dexter	£15
beef shin ragu Tagliarini with Dorset crab,	
chilli & lemon	£16.5
Pudding	
Vanilla ice cream (Affogato £6)	£5
Dark chocolate ice cream	£5

£6.5 £7.5

Amalfi lemon tart Aperitivi Bole, Novebolle, Spumante (11 abv) Padella Negroni (Dry Gin, Carpano Bitters, Padella Vermouth Blend) Padella Martini (Broker's dry gin, Carpano dry) Orange Vermouth Spritz (Spumante, orange vermouth) Aromatic Spritz (spumante, Carpano Bitters, raspberry leaf syrup, apricot liqueur) Cocktails created by Mr Lyan studio	£7.5 £7.5 125ml £7.5 £8 £8.5 £9.5	750ml £38
Non-Alcoholic Rosemary Lemonade (Still or sparkling) Botivo & Tonic Beer	£3. 50 £6	
Helles Lager (4.4 abv) Lost and Grounded, Bristol	£5.5	
Lucky Saint, Unfiltered Lager, London (330ml bottle, 0.5 abv)	£6	
Wine	125ml	500ml
Assi Bianco, Domus Vini 2021, Puglia (white)	£6.5	£24
Trebbiano Chardonnay, Masini 2022, Tuscany (white)	£7.5	£29
Ortega, Westwell 2022, Kent (white)	£8	£30
Primitivo, Domus 2022, Puglia (red)	£6.5	£24
Chianti, Poggiotondo 2020, Tuscany (red)	£7.5	£28
Soft drink Lemony, Gingerella, Karma Cola, Karma Cola Sug Free	ar	£4
Espresso		
Caffe Espresso		£2
Steffi's Macchiato		£2.5
Digestivi		
Vecchia Romagna, Grappa, Limoncello		£4
Averna		£4
Marsala Riserva		£4